
20

BETONKUNST
Isabell Langers-Stübing

Samstag
9 h 00 – 13 h 00

Inscriptions : konschtmillen@konschtmillen.lu

151 €  (159 €)* 
67 € Materialien inklusive

3 Kurse
min. 3 / max. 6 Personen

Kurs in deutscher Sprache

Cours 143

06.06.2026
13.06.2026
20.06.2026

28.02.2026
07.03.2026
14.03.2026

Cours 144


